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U-21 Championship
2020/21 21st round, Match #147

Friday, 10.04.2021, 11:00, TC "Rukh", Lviv. 15°C.

«Ruh» Lviv

4 : 0

«Minaj» Minaj

81 Babichyn Viktor (C)
20 Kharzhevskyi Petro
22 Sych Oleksii
14 Liakh Rostyslav
21 Gliha Erik
8 Kopyna Yurii
10 Lytvynenko Ivan
7 Prytula Ostap
16 Karabin Yaroslav
11 Runich Vasyl
9 Abdixolikov Bobir

Substitutes
1 Ledvii Dmytro
6 Rudiuk Volodymyr
5 Len Oleh
13 Petruk Nikita
19 Vivdych Oleksandr
3 Dorosh Ihor
15 Solohub Vadym
18 Fedurko Nazarii

Coach
Baranets Hryhorii

32 Hummetov Davyd
3 Lutsiv P (C)
11 Lutsiv V
4 Hrabovskyi Ruslan
5 Shelest Danylo
10 Kashperuk Ivan
8 Panchyshyn Orest
17 Fedorov Oleksii
7 Kulish Maksym
16 Pysariev Stanislav
9 Shamenko Andrii

Substitutes
1 Taran Illia
18 Sakhno Oleksandr
14 Kurtanych Ruslan
13 Mukomela Yevhen
2 Romashev Denys
19 Humeniak Dmytro

Coach
Kabachok Dmytro

Referee:
Kopievskii Viktor
Assistant 1:
Hashkov Evhen
Assistant 2:
Malanchuk Mykhailo
4th Official:
Shandor Oleksandr
Referee Observer:
Ovchar Mykhailo
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U-21 Championship, 2020/21, 21st round, Match #147
Friday, 10.04.2021, 11:00, TC "Rukh", Lviv. 15°C.

«Ruh» Lviv 4 : 0 «Minaj» Minaj
8 Kopyna Yurii 26'

10 Lytvynenko Ivan 43'

43' 11 Lutsiv V

10 Lytvynenko Ivan 48'

21 Gliha Erik 51'

21 Gliha Erik
5 Len Oleh 53'

5 Len Oleh 57'

58' 10 Kashperuk Ivan
18 Sakhno Oleksandr

58' 9 Shamenko Andrii
2 Romashev Denys

58' 8 Panchyshyn Orest

58' 11 Lutsiv V
7 Prytula Ostap

6 Rudiuk Volodymyr 60'

9 Abdixolikov Bobir 62'

8 Kopyna Yurii
13 Petruk Nikita 65'

10 Lytvynenko Ivan 72'

11 Runich Vasyl
19 Vivdych Oleksandr 76'

9 Abdixolikov Bobir 76'

22 Sych Oleksii
3 Dorosh Ihor 79'

84' 8 Panchyshyn Orest

Legend
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 Penalty Own goal Substitution Missed penalty


